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BRAZILIAN ZOMBIE

Havana Club Rums, Old J Tiki Fire, Lime, Passion Fruit, Pineapple

RIO SPECIAL

Havana Club 7, Blue Curacao, Coconut, Lime, Pineapple, Sugar

ORDEM E PROGRESSO

Havana Club 3, Amaretto, Lime, Pineapple, Sugar

THE AMAZONIA
Ford's Gin, St Germain, Apple, Lime, Rosemary, Thyme, Sugar

BOSSA NOVA

El Jimador Reposado, Triple Sec, Lime, Guava, Orange

FIESTA

Midori, Banana Liqueur, Lime, Mango

TIJUCA

Malibu, Blend Passion Fruit, Triple Sec, Guava, Lime

OLD DUARTE HoUSE FAVOURITE

Velho Barreiro Gold, Drambuie, Lagavulin 16, Mozart Dark Chocolate

WATERMELON COOLER

Havana Club 3, Absolut Citron, Watermelon, Lemonade

SENNAS

Velho Barreiro Silver, Absolut Raspberri, Prosecco, Lemon,
Cranberry, Grenadine

10.95

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

9.95

10.50

17.00

10.50

10.95



THE CLASSICS
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PORNSTAR MARTINI

Absolut Vanillia, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Passion Fruit,
Pineapple, Lime, Sugar

DAIQUIRI

Havana Club 3, Lime, Sugar
Flavours: Strawberry, Raspberry, Passion Fruit

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Absolut Vodka, Beefeater, Triple Sec, Olmeca Blanco,
Havana Club 3, Lemon, Pepsi, Sugar

MOJITO

Havana Club 3, Lime, Mint, Soda Water, Sugar
Flavours: Strawberry, Raspberry, Passion Fruit

OLD FASHIONED

Woodford Reserve, Brown Sugar, Angostura Bitters

COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut Citron, Triple Sec, Lime, Cranberry

NEGRONI

Ford's Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari

LYCHEE MARTINI

Kwai Feh, Blend Passion Fruit Liqueur, Guava,
Lemon, Sugar, Egg White

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Absolut Vanillia, Kahlua, Brazilian Espresso, Sugar
Flavours: Hazelnut, Caramel

SALTED CARAMEL MARTINI

Kahlua, Baileys, Cream, Caramel Syrup, Salt, Lotus Biscuit

10.50

9.95

10.50

10.50

10.95

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50



SOURS 10.50

Lemon, Egg White, Sugar
Flavours: Amaretto, Whisky or Pisco

APEROL SPRITZ 10.50

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water
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MARGARITA 10.95

Olmeca Altos Plata, Triple Sec, Lime, Agave
Flavour: Passion fruit & Chilli, Guava, Coconut

CAIPIRINHA 9.95

Velho Barreiro Silver, Sugar
Flavours: Classic Lime, Strawberry, Raspberry, Passion Fruit

C

FRENCH MARTINI 10.50

Absolut Raspberri, Chambord, Raspberry, Pineapple,
Lemon, Sugar

STAFF CREATIONS

COCO-BANANA MARTINI 10.50

Banana Liqueur, Mozart Dark Chocolate, Cream, Sugar
- Created by Michael at Rio Jesmond

RIO TOUCAN 10.95

Havana Club Especial, Kwai Feh, Campari, Pineapple, Lime,
Coconut, Raspberry, Sugar
- Created by Tom at Rio Jesmond

Boe Passion Fruit Gin, Triple Sec, Passion Fruit, Pineapple, Lime, Sugar

THE PASSION OF RIO 10.50
u - Created by Aaron at Rio Middlesbrough




DIGESTIF SHOTS

RIO SHOT

Velho Barreiro Silver, Mozart Dark Chocolate, Lime, Sugar

MINI CAIPIRINHA

Velho Barreiro Silver, Lime, Sugar

MOCKTAILS
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TALKING ABOUT BRUNO 39

Pineapple, Raspberry, Strawberry, Cranberry, Lemon, Grenadine

MOCKITO

Apple, Mint, Lime, Soda Water, Sugar
Flavours: Raspberry, Strawberry, Passion Fruit

MOVIE STAR MARTINI

Pineapple, Passion Fruit, Lime, Vanilla

SUMMER BREEZE

Peach, Passion Fruit, Mango, Pineapple, Lemonade, Sugar

VERY BERRY

Raspberry, Strawberry, Lemon, Grenadine, Cranberry
Juice, Lemonade

TROPICAL PUNCH

Pineapple, Orange, Passion Fruit, Lime, Vanilla

PEACH ICED TEA

Peach, Apple, Lemon, Mint, London Essence Ginger Ale, Sugar

WATERMELON REFRESHER

Watermelon, Lemon, Cranberry, Lemonade

4.95

4.95

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50



BIRRA MORETTI
AMSTEL

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL
CRUZCAMPO

INCH’S CIDER
GUINNESS

HEINEKEN

HEINEKEN 0.0 - ALCOHOL FREE

SoL

DESPERADOS

NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE

GUINNESS 0.0

OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES 0%

OLD MOUT CIDER
KIWI & LIME / MANGO & PASSIONFRUIT
PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY / BERRIES & CHERRIES

HOT DRINKS

AMERICANO

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

FLAT WHITE

IRISH COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE

TEA
EARL GREY / ENGLISH BREAKFAST / GREEN TEA
PEPPERMINT / FRUIT TEA / CHAMOMILE

5

12 PINT

3.25
3.00
3.25
3.20
3.00
3.25

PINT

6.50
6.00
6.50
6.35
5.95
6.50

BOTTLE

4.75
4.50
4.75
5.25
5.95
5.95
5.50
6.25

3.95
4.15
4.15
3.50
4.15
4.15
9.95
4.15
3.45



SOFT DRINKS

DRAUGHT
PEPSI

DIET PEPSI
LEMONADE

BOTTLED DRINKS
COKE

DIET COKE
COKE ZERO
FANTA
SPRITE

J20
APPLETISER
RED BULL
MINERAL WATER - STILL / SPARKLING
- 330ML

- 750ML

LONDON ESSENCE TONICS / SODAS
INDIAN TONIC WATER
PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA
GINGER BEER

GINGER ALE

GUARANA ANTARCTICA
Why not try our favourite Brazilian soft drink?! The taste
is mild and slightly apple-like, with a berry after-flavour.

9 7 i

uarana

ANTARCTICA
Soncotea

REG LRG
3.20 3.95

3.20 3.95
3.20 3.95

BOTILE
3.50

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.25
3.25
3.70

2.25
3.50

BOTTLE
3.20

3.20
3.20
3.20

330ML CAN
3.50



VODKA
ABSOLUT BLUE

ABSOLUT VANILLIA
ABSOLUT CITRON
ABSOLUT RASPBERRI
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE

CIROC RED BERRY

GIN
BEEFEATER DRY

BEEFEATER PINK
BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE
BOE VIOLET

BROCKMANS

EDINBURGH RASPBERRY
EDINBURGH RHUBARB & GINGER
FORD’S GIN

HENDRICKS

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

MALFY

MALFY LIMONE

MALFY ROSA

MONKEY 47

PLYMOUTH

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY
TANQUERAY SEVILLA
TANQUERAY 10

VERANO PASSION FRUIT

25ML
4.00

4.25
4.25
4.25
5.75
5.2
5.50

25ML
4.00

4.00
4.00
4.75
5.00
4.95
4.95
4.50
4.75
4.75
4.95
4.95
4.95
5.95
5.2
4.50
4.75
5.75
475

50ML
8.00

8.50
8.50
8.50
11.50
10.50
11.00

50ML
8.00

8.00
8.00
9.50
10.00
9.90
9.90
9.00
9.50
9.50
9.90
9.90
9.90
11.90
10.50
9.00
9.50
11.50
9.50



RUM
HAVANA CLUB 3

HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL
HAVANA CLUB 7
HAVANA CLUB SPICED
DIPLOMATICO

DON PAPA

BUMBU

MALIBU

KRAKEN

VELHO BARREIRO SILVER
VELHO BARREIRO GOLD
OLD J TIKI FIRE

WRAY & NEPHEW

LIQUEUR
ARCHERS

BAILEYS

FRANGELICO

KAHLUA

JAGERMEISTER

KWAI FEH

LICOR 43

LIMONCELLO

AMARETTO

PISCO

CHAMBORD

BANANA LIQUEUR
TRIPLE SEC

MIDORI

ST GERMAIN

SOUTHERN COMFORT
DRAMBUIE

MOZART DARK CHOCOLATE
PASSION FRUIT LIQUEUR
SAMBUCA

25ML
4.00

4.25
4.50
4.25
5.50
5.2
4.75
4.25
4.50
4.50
4.95
5.50
5.25

25ML
4.25

4.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

50ML
8.00

8.50
9.00
8.50
11.0
10.5
9.50
8.50
9.00
9.00
9.90
11.00
10.50

5OML
8.50

9.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00



BRANDY
MARTELL VS

MARTELL BLUE SWIFT
HENNESSY X0

SCOTCH WHISKY

THE SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN

CHIVAS REGAL 12
GLENFIDDICH

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
LAGAVULIN 16
LAPHROAIG 10

MONKEY SHOULDER

GLENLIVET FOUNDER'S RESERVE

ROYAL SALUTE 21

AMERICAN WHISKEY / BOURBON
JACK DANIEL'S NO.7

WOODFORD RESERVE
GENTLEMAN JACK
MAKER'S MARK

WORLD WHISKEYS

HIBIKI

YAMAZAKI

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
JAMESON

SLANE

TEQUILA

OLMECA BLANCO
OLMECA REPOSADO
OLMECA ALTOS PLATA
CAZCABEL COFFEE
CAZCABEL HONEY
CAZCABEL COCONUT
CASAMIGOS BLANCO
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO

25ML
4.50

6.50
28.00

25ML
6.00

5.00
4.95
4.75
7.00
5.50
5.00
6.00
25.00

25ML
4.50

6.00
6.00
5.50

25ML
14.00

12.00
6.50
4.95
4.95

25ML
4.25

4.25
4.95
4.50
4.50
4.50
5.95
475

50ML
9.00

13.00
56.00

50ML
12.00

10.00
9.90
9.50

14.00

11.00

10.00

12.00

50.00

50ML
9.00

12.00
12.00
11.00

50ML
28.00

24.00
13.00
9.90
9.90

5OML
8.50

8.50
9.90
9.00
9.00
9.00
11.90
9.50



